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Board Directory 2023

Kantola, AliCia......cccceeueiiiiiiiiinnnmnniiiiiniiieeeeeesssess (231) 670-9156
Email: akantola@aol.com

SMith, NaNCY...ccuiiiiiiiiiiiireiiceiiinirsesseeinenrssssssssseesnan (231) 343-2789
Email: nancysmithhorses@hotmail.com

MCFarren, Brian ......ccccceeiiiiiiiiiinnnniiininineennssesssesss (231) 730-1601
Email: bmcfarren@brickleydelong.com

RhiNE, CiNdY...ccceeeiiieiiiieiiiiiienrirnreseseseseeeseeeseessessesesesesssesenans (231) 329-3600
Email: crhine2347 @gmail.com

Deal, Christy......ccceeeeeeeciciiiiiirccncecceererreecceeeeeee s e e e e e nnnnsssnanns (616) 402-3445
Email: dealc@shapecorp.com

Deal, JAsON......ccuueeieceriiiieiteerreeee e e eeernnna e ee s e nnnan e eeneaeeennan (616) 502-0003
Email: dealj@shapecorp.com

Erffmeyer, JEeNNY ........ciiiiiiieeeecccccerr e e s s snnnneeee s (231) 750-4687
Email: jenanne0727 @gmail.com

Kantola, AlICIa ..c..eeuceeeeiiiieeeenniiieeeieereenenneeeeeeeenensssseeeeesnennes (231) 670-9156
Email: akantola@aol.com

KNight, CRIS ...ceviiiiiiiiiirtcniiicnenrenn s senese s ssssans (616) 283-2752
Email: chris.knight.0223@waltersgardens.com or tophernite@yahoo.com
Knight, Sarah.......ceeeeeciiiiiiieieercecenenreeeenrreeeereeeeeeansssseneenes (231) 638-3343
Email: maverickrawhide@yahoo.com

Langlois, JOSh.....cccciviiiiiiiiiiiiiiierccrre e (231) 343-8749
Email: jalang428@yahoo.com

MCFarren, Brian ......cceeeeeeeereeeeienieeneneneeeeeeeennssessesseeresssnnnsenes (231) 730-1601
Email: bmcfarren@brickleydelong.com

Morgan, Melissa..........uuceceeiirieeencecieenrereeeeceeeeeeeeeeeennssnnenns (231) 740-9576
Email: Melissa.morgan@ctt.com

Powell, Melissa.......cccceevummuncceerireeinnnnceeeereeeennnnnnnsseeeeeeennanns (231) 720-5890
Email: melissajeanne1197 @gmail.com

RhiNE, CiNdY....cccceirieeiirrneeeeeieiccsnnnneeeessssessssssssneeessesessssnnnns (231) 329-3600
Email: crhine2347@gmail.com

SMIith, NANCY....cceeeeeccceeirerrrccccce e ree e e e e e e e eeannnseeseenes (231) 343-2789
Email: nancysmithorses@hotmail.com

Stevens, Katelyn.........coueeeeceiiiiiiieeccce e e e e eeecnannees (231) 343-0201
Email: k.stevens723@hotmail.com

] 2=V L=T 4 L I o NP (231) 288-0864
Email: I.stevens124@icloud.com

Thompson, Shirley ........eeeeeeeeereeeennennneneeenneneeesnsennnesnsennee. (231) 329-2723
Email: st766-7698 @gmail.com

Tjapkes, Nathan ........cccceeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiccnrccrcecereeeeeeee s eeeeeeeeeeeeenes (231) 286 -0690

Email: ntjapkes@yahoo.com
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